ECO Lighting Relay/Contactor Panel
CTRL-ECO
Cost-effective pre-assembled lighting relay panel featuring IEC DIN-rail block
contactors and optional programmable timeclock, HOA switch, photocell, and
BACnet integration. Ideal for budget-conscious projects requiring reliable
lighting control in commercial and industrial applications.
KEY FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS

Surface mount to wall or backboard. NEMA 1 units for indoor dry locations only. NEMA 3R units rated for outdoor or wet locations. Maintain
adequate clearance for door swing and service access.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CTRL-ECO-03POLE-NEMA1 3 Pole, NEMA 1 Indoor, Base
CTRL-ECO-06POLE-NEMA1 6 Pole, NEMA 1 Indoor, Base
CTRL-ECO-09POLE-NEMA1 9 Pole, NEMA 1 Indoor, Base
CTRL-ECO-12POLE-NEMA1 12 Pole, NEMA 1 Indoor, Base
CTRL-ECO-03POLE-NEMA3R 3 Pole, NEMA 3R Outdoor, Base
CTRL-ECO-06POLE-NEMA3R 6 Pole, NEMA 3R Outdoor, Base
CTRL-ECO-09POLE-NEMA3R 9 Pole, NEMA 3R Outdoor, Base
CTRL-ECO-12POLE-NEMA3R 12 Pole, NEMA 3R Outdoor, Base
UL Listed Components NEMA 1 / NEMA 3R
Nuvospec